
Blanchester Wildcats Updated: 7/6/23
TEAM: 7th/8th Football Max Contests: 8

SEASON: 2023 Scrimmages: 1

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION GAME TIME BUS

Wed Aug 16 Western Brown (scrimmage) Away 4:30/6:00 3:15 PM

Wed Aug 23 Wilmington Home 4:30/6:00 -

Wed Aug 30 Clinton Massie Away 4:30/6:00 3:15 PM

Wed Sept 6 Goshen Home 4:30/6:00 -

Tues Sept 12 Greeneview (7th) Away 5:30 PM 4:00 PM

Wed Sept 13 Clermont NE (8th) Away 4:30 PM 3:15 PM

Wed Sept 20 Williamsburg (combined) Away 4:30 PM 3:15 PM

Wed Sept 27 Bethel-Tate (combined) Home 4:30 PM -

Wed Oct 4 Fayetteville (8th) Home 4:30 PM -

Mon Oct 9 Wogaman MS-Dayton Public (7th) Away 5:00 PM 3:15 PM

Wed Oct 11 East Clinton (8th) Away 4:30 PM 3:15 PM

Sat Oct 14 Dayton Christian (7th) Away 10:30 AM 9:00 AM

7th: 2H/4A

8th: 4H/4A

NOTES: Still looking for two 7th grade games. If none can be found, the one 
game will be combined 7th/8th.


